SOUP

%475
LOBSTER & TARO SOUP

Lobster, mushroom, taro root

HaAir i
HERB CHICKEN SOUP (gisoy

Organic chicken, dates, wolfberry

LEF R

CHICKEN & SWEET CORN SOUP (soy;

Cream of corn, organic chicken

F X354/ 4B HHAILIR
HOT & SOUR SOUP wigisoy)

Tofu, vegetables, enoki mushroom

With Chicken (elglsoy]
With Seafood (s|soylelg]

&

IR

79

65

65

60

’3’

65
75

NS

Oim SUm

ZANEITE L
SHRIMP & TRUFFLE
HARGAO [gls]

Tiger shrimp, asparagus,
bamboo shoots

Z A K@ AL

ROAST DUCK &

PEPPER DUMPLING (gisoy)

Roast duck, pumpkin, black fungus,
black pepper

BAEF Z R
CRYSTAL VEGETABLE
DUMPLING (vgigisoy]

Pumpkin, carrot, tofu, beans, olives

69

65

45

o

L

g
SR

DIM SUM PLATTER

Choose any three dim sum
choices below

175

&

XOE ST H T4

XO SCALLOP
DUMPLING (gsisoy]

Scallop, prawns, asparagus, Chinese
water chestnuts, XO sauce

Fo b F AL A4
WAGYU BEEF
& MUSHROOM
DUMPLING (gisoy

Wagyu beef, king oyster mushroom,
morels, Chinese water chestnuts

69

65

a: Alcohol | d: Dairy | e: Egg | g: Gluten | n: Nuts | s: Seafood | se: Sesame | soy: Soy
v: Vegetarian | vg: Vegan | Spicy: &

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge & 5% VAT



7%

cCOouwd STarRTERS
OY:TERS [s]

Fin de Claire #2, with soya and wasabi sauce

3 pcs
6 pcs
AH4A
SICHUAN BEEF SHANK (gisoy U
Beef shank, fennel, Sichuan pepper, Ying Su’s sauce
EHE L& (L)
ORGANIC SUMMER TOMATO SALAD v
Sweet Chinese plum, heirloom cherry tomato
AR
OKRA WITH GINGER SAUCE (visoylgld
Okra, lemon grass, ginger, soy
2
G N
HOT STaAQRTERS

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL g
Red cabbage, carrots, sweet corn
A AFIR
GOLDEN WASABI SHRIMP (gisia;
Shrimp, dragon fruit, sweet potato, wasabi sauce
7T AXSES &
CHA SlU BEEF [glse|soy]
Beef ribeye, maltose, sesame
Bo B 343K % B 3T IR
CRISPY CRAB & TIGER PRAWNS sjgin] A
Soft shell crab, prawns, crispy powder, crispy chilli
WMEANL
SALT & PEPPER PACIFIC OCTOPUS (g5 A

Battered octopus, scallions, togarashi

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge & 5% VAT

MARKET
PRICE

MARKET
PRICE

85

69

65

55

75

99

125

85



£

AN COURSES

2R
BLACK PEPPER BEEF (g 175

Beef striploin, mushroom, capsicum, onion

ZINEFFMNER

ASPARAGUS & BLACK TRUFFLE SCALLOPS (sisoy) 170
Scallop, asparagus, black mushroom, black truffle

XOX W% Bié i

STIR FRIED XO GROUPER (gsisoy1 195

Wok fried grouper, snow peas, mushroom, capsicum, XO sauce

TAFATIR
KUNG PAO PRAWNS (nisisoy)

Prawns, red chili, cashew nuts, kung pao sauce
CAEST
KUNG PAO CHICKEN (nisisoylg

Chicken thigh, red chilli, cashew nuts, soya, kung pao sauce

125

’?

99

’?

L g
EEAAE
TRADITIONAL BEIJING PEKING DUCK (dgls)
Cucumber, onion leeks, pancake, five spices, hoisin sauce

Half 249

Whole 495
h B

ZANAFE
96HR SLOW-COOKED SHORT RIBS (gisoy] 295

Slow cooked short ribs, Chinese five spice, black pepper, soya

ZF 44 % R34 4T
LOBSTER IN LAO GAN MA SAUCE (gisisoy]

Wok fried lobster, onion, shimeji mushroom, red chilli, seasonal vegetables

TraEEY S
STEAMED SEA BASS WITH FLYING FISH ROE (gisoyis 180

Line caught Bass, flying fish roe, lemon grass, rosemary, soya

v v B A T
SWEET & SOUR PRAWNS 115

Prawns, pineapple sweet and sour glaze, ginger

% MARKET
\

PRICE

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge & 5% VAT



4R
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Chicken, ginger, pineapple sweet and sour glaze

B 4

CLAY POT CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE (gsoy]

Chicken, black shimeji mushroom, capsicum, black beans

w)l|REBHLA K

SPICY GROUPER FILLET “Sichuan style” (gisisoy

LA

Wok fried grouper, bean sprout, mushroom, Sichuan pepyper oil, chilli sauce

N
CRISPY DUCK WITH VIP SAUCE (gis

Crispy powder, spiced brine and glass noodle

o
FEF

VEGETQABOLES

#5254
BOK CHOY IN GARLIC SAUCE w

Steamed Pok choy, sesame oil, garlic sauce

B2
MA PO TOFU w,

Chinese tofu, ginger, black beans, chilli bean paste, pepper oil

LT
EGGPLANT IN YUXIANG SAUCE

Eggplant, soya, ginger, garlic, yu xiang sauce
LS FE LS
STIR-FRIED STRING BEANS WITH YACAI (visoy]

String beans, yacai, ginger, garlic, soya

’?
’?

’?
’?

’?

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge & 5% VAT

99

125

175

185

55

65

69

55



4

RICE aNd NOOOLES

4 8%
HOME-MADE NOODLE SOUP WITH BEEF (gisoy:

Homemade noodles, braised beef, bean sprouts, bok choy

;fglé}ﬂd'jffu‘}j’@

STIR-FRIED VEGETABLE NOODLE (glelsoy
White mushroom, snow beans, mix pepper, soya sauce
3 4. 30 B

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN (glelsoy]

Chicken breast, button mushroom,, snow beans, red pepper, soya sauce

X5
STIR FRIED BEEF NOODLE (gisoy;

Rice noodle, beef ribeye, bean sprouts, oyster sauce, soya

HHND
STIR-FRIED SEAFOOD NOODLE (gisoyle;

Assorted seafood, mushroom, corn, red pepper, soya sauce

B3
EGG FRIED RICE (g«

Scallions, egg

F ;MR

VEGTABLE FRIED RICE (glviva

Mixed vegtables, scallions

2842 h B8

EGG FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN (gle;

Chicken shreds, scallions, vegtables, egg

R
EGG FRIED RICE WITH SEAFOOD (gl

Prawns, egg, scallions

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge & 5% VAT

120

69

85

85

95

45

45

49

59



ODESSERTS

REHE
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER g

Mango, kiwi ,dragon fruit

FaBF A IR
SWEET BAO BUNS & ICE CREAM (glew,

Sweet bao, vanilla ice cream

BRI AKL
SELECTION OF HOME-MADE
ICE CREAMS & SORBETS (dielv

Green tea, sesame, orange

LRATAHR
MANGO STICKY RICE i

Mango, sticky rice, sesame, coconut milk

PR Bt R B ARSEL

CHOCOLATE FONDANT WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM g

Chocolate fondant, vanilla ice cream

55

49

10

per scoop

59

49



