

to be the	
With Seafood [s soy e g]	75
With Chicken [e g soy]	65
HOT & SOUR SOUP [v g soy] Tofu, vegetables, enoki mushroom	60
素菜/海鲜/鸡肉酸辣龙须	
鸡茸棗米羹 <b>CHICKEN &amp; SWEET CORN SOUP</b> [soy] Cream of corn, organic chicken	65
药材滋补鸡汤 HERB CHICKEN SOUP [g soy] Organic chicken, dates, wolfberry	65
龙虾汤 LOBSTER & TARO SOUP [s] Lobster, mushroom, taro root	79

<sub>点心茶</sub> **山IM SUM** 

黑松露虾餃皇 SHRIMP & TRUFFLE HARGAO [gls] Tiger shrimp, asparagus, bamboo shoots	69	上	
黑赦火鸭南瓜纹 ROAST DUCK & PEPPER DUMPLING [glsoy] Roast duck, pumpkin, black fungus, black pepper	65	∟ XO酱鲜虾带子餃 XO SCALLOP DUMPLING [g s soy]	69
橄榄蜜互水晶餃 CRYSTAL VEGETABLE	45	Scallop, prawns, asparagus, Chinese water chestnuts, XO sauce 和牛羊肚菌蒸餃	
<b>DUMPLING</b> [vg g soy] Pumpkin, carrot, tofu, beans, olives	-	WAGYU BEEF & MUSHROOM DUMPLING [g soy] Wagyu beef, king oyster mushroom,	65

Wagyu beef, king oyster mushroom, morels, Chinese water chestnuts

a: Alcohol | d: Dairy | e: Egg | g: Gluten | n: Nuts | s: Seafood | se: Sesame | soy: Soy v: Vegetarian | vg: Vegan | Spicy: 🔌



生蚝

#### OYSTERS [s] Fin de Claire #2, with soya and wasabi sauce MARKET 3 pcs PRICE MARKET 6 pcs PRICE 五香牛肉 SICHUAN BEEF SHANK [g|soy] 85 Beef shank, fennel, Sichuan pepper, Ying Su's sauce 话梅圣女果(有机) ORGANIC SUMMER TOMATO SALAD IVI 69 Sweet Chinese plum, heirloom cherry tomato 养生秋葵 OKRA WITH GINGER SAUCE [visovigid] 65 Okra, lemon grass, ginger, soy 机前菜 HOT STARTERS 素菜素券 VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL [alv] 55 Red cabbage, carrots, sweet corn 芥末虾球 GOLDEN WASABI SHRIMP [alsid] 75 Shrimp, dragon fruit, sweet potato, wasabi sauce 广式叉烧牛肉 CHA SIU BEEF [g|se|sov] 99 Beef ribeve, maltose, sesame 脆皮森辣软壳蟹虾球 CRISPY CRAB & TIGER PRAWNS [sigin] 125 Soft shell crab, prawns, crispy powder, crispy chilli 椒盐八爪鱼 SALT & PEPPER PACIFIC OCTOPUS [gls] 85

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge & 5% VAT

Battered octopus, scallions, togarashi

	主菜
main	COURSES

黑旗牛粒 BLACK PEPPER BEEF [g s] Beef striploin, mushroom, capsicum, onion		175
黑松露芦笋炒扇火 ASPARAGUS & BLACK TRUFFLE SCALLOPS [s soy] Scallop, asparagus, black mushroom, black truffle		170
XO 酱 妙 石 斑 鱼 庁 STIR FRIED XO GROUPER [g s soy] Wok fried grouper, snow peas, mushroom, capsicum, XO sauce		195
官保虾球 KUNG PAO PRAWNS [n s soy] Prawns, red chili, cashew nuts, kung pao sauce	×	125
官保鸡丁 KUNG PAO CHICKEN [n s soy g] Chicken thigh, red chilli, cashew nuts, soya, kung pao sauce	<b>X</b>	99
。 北京庁皮鸭 TRADITIONAL BEIJING PEKING DUCK [d g s]		e

Cucumber, onion leeks, pancake, five spices, hoisi	n sauce

Half	249
Whole	495
<sub>予</sub>	r <sup>6</sup>

### 黑椒牛仔骨 96HR SLOW-COOKED SHORT RIBS [g|soy] Slow cooked short ribs, Chinese five spice, black pepper, soya 关干妈酱波士顿龙虾

LOBSTER IN LAO GAN MA SAUCE [g s soy] Wok fried lobster, onion, shimeji mushroom, red chilli, seasonal vegetables	MARKET PRICE
香茅烟熏蒸鲈鱼	
STEAMED SEA BASS WITH FLYING FISH ROE [g soy s]	180
Line caught Bass, flying fish roe, lemon grass, rosemary, sova	

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% Service charge & 5% VAT

## Line caught Bass, flying fish roe, lemon grass, rosemary, soya

#### 咭噜酸甜虾球 SWEET & SOUR PRAWNS [s] Prawns, pineapple sweet and sour glaze, ginger

115

295

鲜 <b>采咕噜肉</b> SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN Chicken, ginger, pineapple sweet and sour glaze	99
鼓汁炖鸡獎 CLAY POT CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE [g soy] Chicken, black shimeji mushroom, capsicum, black beans	125
四川水煮石斑鱼片 SPICY GROUPER FILLET "Sichuan style" [g s soy]   ~~~ Wok fried grouper, bean sprout, mushroom, Sichuan pepper oil, chilli sauce	175
香酥鸭 CRISPY DUCK WITH VIP SAUCE [g s] Crispy powder, spiced brine and glass noodle	185

# 蔬菜类 VEGETABLES

蒜蓉上海青 BOK CHOY IN GARLIC SAUCE [v] Steamed Pok choy, sesame oil, garlic sauce		55
森婆互為 <b>MA PO TOFU</b> [v] Chinese tofu, ginger, black beans, chilli bean paste, pepper oil	22	65
鱼香茄子 EGGPLANT IN YUXIANG SAUCE [v] Eggplant, soya, ginger, garlic, yu xiang sauce		69
宜宾芽菜妙四季互 STIR-FRIED STRING BEANS WITH YACAI [v soy] String beans, yacai, ginger, garlic, soya	×.	55

# ELE AND NOODLES

半肉面 HOME-MADE NOODLE SOUP WITH BEEF [g soy] Homemade noodles, braised beef, bean sprouts, bok choy	120
混合时蔬炒面 STIR-FRIED VEGETABLE NOODLE [gle soy] White mushroom, snow beans, mix pepper, soya sauce	69
鸡丝妙面 CHICKEN CHOW MEIN [glelsoy] Chicken breast, button mushroom,, snow beans, red pepper, soya sauce	85
學式妙河粉 STIR FRIED BEEF NOODLE [g soy] Rice noodle, beef ribeye, bean sprouts, oyster sauce, soya	85
海鲜妙 <b>④</b> STIR-FRIED SEAFOOD NOODLE [g soy e] Assorted seafood, mushroom, corn, red pepper, soya sauce	95
奎妙飯 EGG FRIED RICE [gle] Scallions, egg	45
素菜炒飯 VEGTABLE FRIED RICE [g v vg] Mixed vegtables, scallions	45
鸡粒炒飯 EGG FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN [gle] Chicken shreds, scallions, vegtables, egg	49
海鲜炒飯 EGG FRIED RICE WITH SEAFOOD [gleIs] Prawns, egg, scallions	59

- -



水果拼盘 SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER [vg] Mango, kiwi ,dragon fruit	55
黄金包子,冰淇淋球 SWEET BAO BUNS & ICE CREAM [digleiv] Sweet bao, vanilla ice cream	49
亚洲风球冰淇淋 SELECTION OF HOME-MADE ICE CREAMS & SORBETS [dlelv] Green tea, sesame, orange	10 er scoop
芒果糖状飯 MANGO STICKY RICE [d g] Mango, sticky rice, sesame, coconut milk	59
巧克力熔岩蛋糕配冰淇淋 CHOCOLATE FONDANT WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM [d g] Chocolate fondant, vanilla ice cream	49